

AMENDMENT TO H.R. 4712
OFFERED BY M .

Page 2, line 17, strike “(i)”.

Page 3, line 2, strike “without a time limitation”
and insert “within 12 years of first marketing the drug”.

Page 3, line 3, strike “(ii)” and insert “(B)”.

Page 3, line 14, strike “without a time limitation;
and” and insert “within 12 years of first marketing the
drug”.

Page 3, strike lines 15 through 24.

